
FirstName LastName Email TotalClicks
Cheryl Spear cspear@morrishospital.org 13
Alexa Navis alexa.navis@childrensmn.org 11
Andrew Rees andrew.rees@aramco.com 11
Jennifer Zemo jennifer.zemo@bioagilytix.com 5
David Rusnak david.rusnak@bioagilytix.com 5
Lyndon Lucieer lyndon.lucieer@bioagilytix.com 5
Chip Bradley chip.bradley@bioagilytix.com 5
Robin Stolzberg robin.stolzberg@bioagilytix.com 5
Chee Sim cheeseng.sim@stahl.com 5
Rebecca Slenk rebeccas@mcgawymca.org 5
Greg Sumners greg.sumners@beamex.com 4
Krystal Alligood krystal.alligood@bioagilytix.com 4
Micky Michalek mmichalek@cambro.com 4
Peter Sundqvist peter.sundqvist@beamex.com 4
Kathryn Lindley kathryn.lindley@bioagilytix.com 4
Chad Pelishek chad.pelishek@sheboyganwi.gov 4
Peter Vandenwymelenberg peter.vandenwymelenberg@usoil.com 4

don.johnston@usoil.com 4
Richard Gibowski rgibowski@usoil.com 4
Tom Smith tsmith@clowvalve.com 4
Lucious Wilson lwilson@tylerpipe.com 4
Emily Hand ehand@shinesolar.com 4
John Peters jpeters@westmetrofire.org 4
Ron Lasater ron.lasater@franklintempleton.com 4
Rita Tormento aviation@mcgean.com 3
Adel Djam djam.adel@us.sika.com 3
John Lewis lewis.john@us.sika.com 3
Brian Fernald fernald.brian@us.sika.com 3
Stephanie Posse stephanie.posse@sanofipasteur.com 3
Ryan Miguel rmiguel@barracuda.com 3
Brian Mendenhall brian.mendenhall@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Mitzi Principe bohdan.mastykaz@elliman.com 2
Amy Ochello amy.ochello@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Lennox McLean lmclean@cyruscapital.com 2
Jay Meyers jay.meyers@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
David Lopez lopezd@ccf.org 2
Alisa Klinger alisa.klinger@prudentialelliman.com 2
Christine Foley foleyc@ccf.org 2

zef.gojani@elliman.com 2
Christopher Gates gatesc@ccf.org 2
Leslie Simko simkol@ccf.org 2

dcannavina@elliman.com 2



Alan Beck becka@ccf.org 2
Tracy Kennedy tracy.kennedy@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

dean.dick@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
njdrappi@pbnlaw.com 2

Joseph Sanchez joseph.sanchez@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Buddy Langston blangston@charlesandcolvard.com 2
Forrest Sewell forrest.sewell@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
James Speno spenoj@ccf.org 2
Joseph Wise wisej@ccf.org 2

beckerp2@ccf.org 2
Jeff Stump stumpj@ccf.org 2

paula.barrett.gold@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Gerald Smith smithg@ccf.org 2
Jennifer Schendel jennifer.schendel@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Chris Murray chris.murray@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Jeff Thorsell jeff.thorsell@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Ryan Shueey ryan.shueey@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Brian Mcmanus brian.mcmanus@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

mark.azzarello@chargepoint.com 2
Lawrence Lee lawrence.lee@chargepoint.com 2
Dorothy Sloan dorothy.sloan@chargepoint.com 2
Kevin Locatis kevin.locatis@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Becky Schulz becky.schulz@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Ryan Prew ryan.prew@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Jarid Kling jarid.kling@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Scott Miller scott.miller@chargepoint.com 2
Qinbo Ho qinbo.ho@chargepoint.com 2
Hans Howard hans.howard@chargepoint.com 2
Rick Powell powellr@ccf.org 2
Greggory Wooters greggory.wooters@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

rboyd@birchhillterrace.com 2
buddy.farah@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

Scott Shimek scott.shimek@img.com 2
Sally Wharmby sally.wharmbyherst@imgworld.com 2
Pennie Sponsel pennie.sponsel@chargepoint.com 2

cindy.beckey@highlinerfoods.com 2
Megan Silcott silcottm@nachurs-alpine.com 2
Cary Zimmerman cary.zimmerman@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Stan Lafave slafave@sioux-city.org 2
Robert Hopp hoppr@nachurs-alpine.com 2
Jason Schutterle jason.schutterle@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Steve Klos sklos@capcoverage.com 2
Randy Meyer randy.meyer@tallgrassenergylp.com 2



Tom Everett teverett@sioux-city.org 2
Dan Garreau garreau.dan@us.sika.com 2
Mona Walker mona.walker@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

shullibe@ibcp.com 2
lisa@nqgrg.com 2
srapa@schoolworks.org 2

Charles Mccoy charles.mccoy@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Charles Donoghue wpd@watertown-ny.gov 2
Chance Luttrell chance.luttrell@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Theresa Obrien theresa.obrien@tallgrassenergylp.com 2

csylvia@babcockpower.com 2
kjoshi@babcockpower.com 2

Samantha Milum smilum@deltastate.edu 2
David Laurence david.laurence@yc.edu 2
Ron Stricek ron.stricek@restek.com 2
Chuck Warren cwarren@cambro.com 2
Adrian Stresow akstreso@episd.org 2
Raymond Ciampichini raymond.ciampichini@restek.com 2
Karen Kishbach karen.kishbach@restek.com 2
Amin Rizzolo esimonoff_asst@wmeentertainment.com 2
Jerry Starling jstarlin@coastal.edu 2
Christina Palmer christina.palmer@wawa.com 2
Jim Oleary jim.oleary@shaws.com 2
Sandra Rodriguez srodriguez@datalinknetworks.net 2
Darlene Dagdag ddagdag@spectrumchemical.com 2
Michael Svac michael_svac@cabotcmp.com 2
Steven Laudenschlager steven.laudenschlager@medxcelfacilities.com 2
Demetrious Kim dkim@spectrumchemical.com 2
Michelle Vinson michelle.vinson@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Angel Galvez angel.galvez@mcclabel.com 2

matthewhendricks@wasserstrom.com 2
Marc Cannon marc.cannon@weyerhaeuser.com 2

jbenassi@sparkenergy.com 2
Tina Archer archer@ussilica.com 2
Terry Patterson terry.patterson@medxcelfacilities.com 2
Robert Crawford robert.crawford@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Michele Lightburn michele.lightburn@bcg.com 2

randy.collins@medxcelfacilities.com 2
Frank Cereghini frank.cereghini@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Linda Gant gant@ussilica.com 2
Ron Slaton slaton@ussilica.com 2
Carl Holmes carl.holmes@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Kevin Mooney mooney@ussilica.com 2



shannon.breath@bristowgroup.com 2
David Clauson clauson@ussilica.com 2
Jacob Schuler jacob.schuler@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Chsp RandySimsChfm randy.sims@medxcelfacilities.com 2
Lucy Loredo lloredo@sparkenergy.com 2
Michael Nolan michael.nolan@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Angel Jimenez ajimenez@pine-environmental.com 2

ktozzini@ngande.com 2
Danielle McDowell dmcdowell@amerex-fire.com 2
Matt Thomas matt.thomas@paragonmedical.com 2
Don Merril merril@ussilica.com 2

anastasia.chao@bonhams.com 2
Anna Petrossian,LeedAp apetrossian@ivc.edu 2
Stephani Riley sriley@amerex-fire.com 2
Tracy Orrin orrin@ussilica.com 2
Tim Scroggins scroggins@ussilica.com 2
Mary RachelWhite maryrachelw@rrar.com 2
Coni Kreisch coni.kreisch@cushwake.com 2

mday@sparkenergy.com 2
gphillipson@furmanite.com 2

Robert Fisher rfisher@amerex-fire.com 2
Allen Bonnell abonnell@wspackaging.com 2
Paul Craig craig@ussilica.com 2
Nathaniel Mott nmott@pine-environmental.com 2

amanda.blakley@cassidyturley.com 2
Mike Nielsen mike.nielsen@cushwake.com 2
Mark Russell mark.russell@cushwake.com 2
Jeffrey Morris jmorris@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Nelson Kilmer nkilmer@masonicvillages.org 2
Lindsay Tubaugh lindsay.tubaugh@cushwake.com 2
Jason Petty jason.petty@weyerhaeuser.com 2

lindsay.guffey@cushwake.com 2
Robert Wise rwise@mw-ind.com 2

mohkg-hr@mohg.com 2
Albino Martir albino.martir@cassidyturley.com 2
Talia Pletcher tpletcher@monarchmn.com 2

scooper@indians.com 2
David Smith dsmith@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Andrew Solomon asolomon@kelso.com 2
Larry Shears larry.shears@medxcelfm.com 2
Randy Judd randy.judd@medxcelfm.com 2
Jeffrey Matthews jeffrey.matthews@medxcelfm.com 2

asaph.hyman@bonhams.com 2



Robert Poe rpoe@pine-environmental.com 2
Christopher Shannon christopher.shannon@cushwake.com 2
Jordan Daniel jordan.daniel@mosaic.com 2
Stephen Wright stephen.wright@cassidyturley.com 2
Catherine Ruschak catherine.ruschak@mosaic.com 2
Tammy Hintz tammy.hintz@medxcelfm.com 2
Kelvin Pratt jpra@hempel.com 2
Jason Turman jason.turman@ascension.org 2
Emile Libutti scfkce@saddleback.edu 2
John Schlack jschlack@monarchmn.com 2
Jen Wilkinson jen.wilkinson@mosaic.com 2
Dan Plank dplank@centier.com 2

mjames@saddleback.edu 2
Bruce Lange bruce.lange@medxcelfm.com 2
Bob Ritter rritter@acosta.com 2
Paul Knez paul.knez@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Jon George jon.george@mosaic.com 2

dustin.bashford@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Lee Wilson lee.wilson@us.sasol.com 2
Justin Cerre justin.cerre@medxcelfm.com 2
Brandon Quigley brandon.quigley@medxcelfm.com 2
Kelly Hepner kelly.hepner@medxcelfm.com 2
Elizabeth Ajuis elizabeth.ajuis@ehmchealth.org 2
Ricky Seaton ricky.seaton@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Mary Cox mary.cox@ehmchealth.org 2
Pati Zieverink pzieverink@customersbank.com 2
David Powers david.powers@medxcelfm.com 2
Tamara Wright twright@amerex-fire.com 2
Mark Ritchie mark.ritchie@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Ian Ofria ian.ofria@medxcelfm.com 2
Meghan Sarandos meghan.sarandos@cushwake.com 2
Randy Siehr randy.siehr@wfhc.org 2

marlyn.turner@bristowgroup.com 2
Chris Hayton CHayton@furmanite.com 2
Sammy Sims ssims@baymedical.org 2
Emmanuel Baisie emmanuel_baisie@cabotcmp.com 2

warren.hudson@freg.com 2
Gill Craig gill.craig@messer-us.com 2
Richard Tucker richard.tucker@cushwake.com 2
Mark Villarino mvillarino@spectrumchemical.com 2

agonzalez@sparkenergy.com 2
kevin.brown@freg.com 2

Chris Wienberg chris.wienberg@ehmchealth.org 2



Sammy Sims sammy.sims@baymedical.org 2
Denise Lascaleia dlascaleia@italianhome.org 2
Wesley Short wesley.short@ascension.org 2
Carol Hudak hudak@ussilica.com 2
Ronnie King rking@jbg.com 2
Tom Morlock rtmorloc@stvincent.org 2
Deyon Moore dmoore@nisdtx.org 2
Kristen Sawin kristen.sawin@weyerhaeuser.com 2
Jessica Miska jmiska@monarchmn.com 2
Owen Soppet osoppet@pcicorp.net 2
Priscilla Nguyen priscilla.nguyen@ascension.org 2
Eric Ryan eric.ryan@res-americas.com 2
Todd Yost tyost@frk.com 2
Bruce Sepielli bruce.sepielli@medxcelfm.com 2

jonathan.arceneaux@bristowgroup.com 2
Angella Stefanakis angella.stefanakis@ehmchealth.org 2
Amitabh Cheriyil amitabh.cheriyil@sanofipasteur.com 2

mmain@furmanite.com 2
lori.vinciguerra@cushwake.com 2
ellie.runciman@bristowgroup.com 2

Michael Walker michael.walker@mh-valve.com 2
Pamela Pequeno pamela.pequeno@cushwake.com 2

christian.hornberger@zf.com 2
vhanlon@rsrcorp.com 2

Alistair Laird alistair.laird@bonhams.com 2
psampsell@masonicvillages.org 2

Sandy McCarty sandy.mccarty@southernbank.com 2
Jonathan Polguy jonathan.polguy@sanofipasteur.com 2
Jim Kirk jkirk@abramsoncenter.org 2

dale.darling@abifoundry.com 2
Fernando Simao fernando.simao@zf.com 2
Thomas Zolzer tzolzer@wspackaging.com 2

blaisy.joseph@sequoiacap.com 2
bibliotheca@oclc.org 2

Rhonda Hicks rhicks@amerex-fire.com 2
Michael Threadgill michael.threadgill@res-americas.com 2
Dave Layton dplayton@covenantretirement.org 2
Kiran Mody kmody@calvaryhospital.org 2
Brian Beduhn brian.beduhn@mcclabel.com 2

cody.grant@lantheus.com 2
Dan Kellum dkellum@furmanite.com 2
Briana Kushner briana.kushner@ehmchealth.org 2

gcampos@sparkenergy.com 2



christopher.brown@lantheus.com 2
Scott Tyler scott.tyler@sasol.com 2
Cate O'Connor-Devlin coconnor@gbmc.org 2
Robert Barnetzke robert.barnetzke@ascension.org 2
Ripsime Mkrtchyan rmkrtchyan@mohg.com 2
Brian Swan brian.swan@wgu.edu 2
Suzanne Pelletier suzanne.pelletier@lantheus.com 2
Jeff Hall jhall@baymedical.org 2
Rohan Dealwis rohan.dealwis@sasol.com 2
Chris Lappert lappert@oclc.org 2

rmcmahon@eei.org 2
Terell Bridges terell.bridges@ehmchealth.org 2
Chris Calhoun chriscalhoun@a-celectric.com 2
Eric Westphal ewestphal@tallgrassenergylp.com 2
Al Sienza sienza@ussilica.com 2
Scott Blankenship scottblankenship@a-celectric.com 2
Chris Ford chrisford@a-celectric.com 2
Michelle Pierson mpierson@clowvalve.com 2
Christine Weiselberg christine.weiselberg@ehmchealth.org 2

richard.howell@jbtc.com 2
Alyssa Giwojna agiwojna@monarchmn.com 2
Harvey Weber harvey.weber@ehmchealth.org 2
Matt Ricci matt.ricci@janusfiresystems.com 2
Jason Fonville fonville@ussilica.com 2
Mike Smalling mike.smalling@zf.com 2
Cassidie Kunkel ckunkel@monarchmn.com 2
Kathy Lynch klynch@calvaryhospital.org 2
John Grom jgrom@calvaryhospital.org 2
Mendi Schacherl mendischacherl@a-celectric.com 2
Cheryl Rybacki cheryl.rybacki@ehmchealth.org 2
Lori Myvett lmyvett@calvaryhospital.org 2
Thomas Vosloh tvosloh@wwc.org 2
Grace Benda gbenda@monarchmn.com 2
Sherman Lancaster shermon.lancaster@finnegan.com 2
Scott Lyerly scott.lyerly@tcbinc.org 2
Thomas Ellis thomas.ellis@sanofi.com 2

rbosquez@scic.com 2
Markus Rossmeisl markus.rossmeisl@sasol.com 2
Jean Vanegas jean.vanegas@sanofipasteur.com 2
Suzanne Zwigart szwigart@scic.com 2
Paul Hippman paul.hippman@sasol.com 2
Carolin Weiß carolin.weiss@sanofi.com 2
Matthew Lange mlange@geogroup.com 2



gblancarte@southlandcu.org 2
Jim McElrone jim.mcelrone@sanofi.com 2
Camille Stanislas camille.stanislas@sanofi.com 2

bryan.casteel@dtz.com 2
Vic Sweetwood vic.sweetwood@us.nufarm.com 2
Rusty Stone rustystone@a-celectric.com 2
James Peavey jpeavey@geogroup.com 2
Jay Lownsberry jlownsberry@geogroup.com 2

wfetters@mccrone.com 2
Erik Moulton emoulton@iapp.org 2
Jody Kelly jokelly@geogroup.com 2
John LMurray john.murray@genzyme.com 2
Jackie Santiago jsantiago@geogroup.com 2
Tim Hill t.hill@questintegrity.com 2
Jean Lundquist jean.lundquist@nufarm.com 2

Thomas.Hatcher@enexio.com 2
Jeanine Kincheloe jeanine.kincheloe@sinclair.edu 2
Carrie Segil csegil@tnc.org 2
Scott Pfantz scott.pfantz@us.nufarm.com 2
Barry Cornell barry.cornell@janusfiresystems.com 2

sgiles@milbank.com 2
Daniel Beals dbeals@kmgchemicals.com 2
Dennis Lockett dlockett@kmgchemicals.com 2
Tammi Spayde spaydet@oclc.org 2
William McDonald wmcdonald@rbfuels.com 2
Scott Gieseking scott.gieseking@res-group.com 2
Robert Rock rrock@kmgchemicals.com 2

ccaptioning@ufc.com 2
kyle.theriot@aggreko.com 2

Ivo Engelen ivo.engelen@genzyme.com 2
Shane Hanks shane.hanks@aggreko.com 2

paula.aucoin@cambridgeconsultants.com 2
Gabriele Koetting qatar@gacworld.com 2
Gabriela Padilla g.padilla@italmatch.com 2
Koen Smout ksmout@ktnusa.com 2
Neal Moen neal.moen@genzyme.com 2
Roland Ribblet roland.ribblet@franklintempleton.com 2
Edwin Enriquez edwin.enriquez@cwservices.com 2

bcaldwell@ercoworldwide.com 2
Ken Stack ken.stack@dtz.com 2

r.collins@gardiner.com 2
Noah Chapman nchapman@kmgchemicals.com 2
Rudi Haarhoff rudi.haarhoff@debeersgroup.com 2



Nicholas Till ntill@advpolytech.com 2
Jesica Beccue jbeccue@kmgchemicals.com 2
Brian Sims bsims@kmgchemicals.com 2
Lisa Yingling lyingling@geogroup.com 2
Mike Monroe mmonroe@heavenhill.com 2
Ron Wooley rwooley@kmgchemicals.com 2
Durgadas Roy durgadas.roy@cwservices.com 2

rusty.sanner@aggreko.com 2
William Mueller bill.mueller@johnsbyrne.com 2
Jennifer Sperber jennifer.sperber@cushwake.com 2

Richard.Lightkep@aggreko.com 2
Keyur Mehta kmehta@ercoworldwide.com 2
Alivia Bryak alivia.bryak@nufarm.com 2
Kristine Barteck kbarteck@ercoworldwide.com 2
Aaron Suazo asuazo@kmgchemicals.com 2
Chris Chong-Kit chris.chong-kit@cwservices.com 2
David Baldovinos dbaldovinos@kmgchemicals.com 2
Chris Valek cvalek@kmgchemicals.com 2
Juan Olivas juan.olivas@sjcc.edu 2
Edward Roybal eroybal@kmgchemicals.com 2

tguzman@ktnusa.com 2
Rick Maes rmaes@psbusinessparks.com 2
Mark Ballard markballard@maclonline.com 2
Corey Stapleton corey.stapleton@chattem.com 2

corey.brooks@trw.com 2
Zhirong Qi zhirong.qi@trw.com 2
Travis Maddas travis.maddas@lafitness.com 2
Yanmin Xu yanmin.xu@trw.com 2
Lance Ward lance.ward@bunzl.com.au 2
Todd Ross todd.ross@motiva.com 2
Lisa Yingling lyingling@geocareinc.com 2
Greg Stephens gstephens@sedbud.com 2
Patty Vitale patty.vitale@hugheshubbard.com 2
Gibran Torres gitorres@uplifteducation.org 2
Sebastien Sloan ssloan@journeychristian.com 2
Joseph Sprague jsprague@hksinc.com 2
Jerry Winters jwinters@howardmiller.com 2
Joshua Urry jurry@ceamedmfg.com 2
Patricia Vitale vitale@hugheshubbard.com 2
Jack Weiss jweiss@benefitvision.com 2
Robert Pittenger robert.pittenger@mesaproducts.com 2
Tommy Lowden tlowden@shinesolar.com 2
Betty Romanin bromanin@nordson.com 2



Pat Mcdaris pat.mcdaris@mesaproducts.com 2
Barbara Kantola barbara.kantola@nordson.com 2
Darrin Muggli darrin.muggli@nordson.com 2
Richard Huerta richard.huerta@mesaproducts.com 2
Dave Bursh dave.bursh@clowwater.com 2
Steve Meisel steve.meisel@clowwater.com 2
Anthony Arsibekov aarsibekov@slb.com 2
Raleigh Henry raleigh@srivers.net 2
Sal Schaffer sal.schaffer@pbfenergy.com 2
Javier Zuniga javier.zuniga@spectrumchemical.com 2
Paul Konikowski pkonikowski@sparkenergy.com 2

calbers@sparkenergy.com 2
nicholas.brooks@weyerhaeuser.com 2

Ronald Scafidel ronald.scafidel@weyerhaeuser.com 2
veronica.sangermano@cushwake.com 2

Bobbie Redington bobbie.redington@cushwake.com 2
Susan Maize susan.maize@cushwake.com 2

cintia.espinal@cushwake.com 2
Daniel Morrill dmorrill@usoil.com 2
Jessica Vogel jessica.vogel@cushwake.com 2
John Williams john.p.williams@cushwake.com 2
William Wright william.wright@cushwake.com 2
Elizabeth Troske elizabeth.troske@cushwake.com 2
Anthony Kaigwa anthony.kaigwa@cushwake.com 2
Kelly Vandiver kelly.vandiver@cushwake.com 2
Jeffrey Levine levine@ussilica.com 2

gloria.altamura@cushwake.com 2
Vaughan Taylor vaughan.taylor@cushwake.com 2
Cameron Chew cameron.chew@cushwake.com 2

barry.bensmiller@cushwake.com 2
omar.taha@bristowgroup.com 2

Rebecca Lemcke rebecca.lemcke@cushwake.com 2
Cynthia VanMeter cynthia.vanmeter@cushwake.com 2
Jeff Skimel jskimel@nordson.com 2
Mark Becnel mark.becnel@pbfenergy.com 2
Traci L Skinner tskinner@slb.com 2
Colin Murray colin.murray@pbfenergy.com 2
Diane Barden Diane.Barden@dom.com 2
Jesse Sanchez jesse.sanchez@adp.com 2
Matt Counas matt.counas@multicare.org 2
Carolyn Teaff carolyn.teaff@amr.net 2
Ryan Kell ryan.kell@ferguson.com 2
Darrell Kopriva darrell.kopriva@amr.net 2



Joshua Turner joshua.turner@pbfenergy.com 2
Dewayne Powers dewayne_powers@mohawkind.com 2
Reginald Gully rgully@compasshn.org 2
John Nawn john.nawn@patheon.com 2
Danny Echols danny.echols@shell.com 1

Robert.K.Hurley@nasa.gov 1
Martina Novotny martina.novotny@almatis.com 1
Ivan Versluis ivan.versluis@almatis.com 1
Anthony Grossi tgrossi@nyelubricants.com 1
Patrick Mckenzie pmckenzie@pacificethanol.net 1
David Reed dreed@eastman.com 1

beckp@schneider.com 1
Chris Dydak chris_dydak@huntsman.com 1
Mario Mireles mmireles@steelcase.com 1
G J Van Wunnik gvanwunnik@imbema.nl 1
Frank Tourville ftourville@zeusinc.com 1
Bill Knopke bknopke@isurtec.com 1

martha.gonzalez@fiu.edu 1
Chris Brown cbrown@geoengineers.com 1
Scott Denson sdenson@sunproservices.com 1

tjones@zeusinc.com 1
Rodney Smith rodney.smith@akzonobel.com 1
James Ellsworth jellsworth@ellsworth.com 1
Michael Roth michael.roth@va.gov 1
Christopher Garrett cgarrett@zeusinc.com 1
Joseph Atkinson joseph.atkinson@jmusa.com 1
Brian Miller bmiller@brainerdchemical.com 1
Kaifei Shi kaifei_shi@praxair.com 1
Eileen London elondon@westinghousenuclear.com 1
Steve Thompson sthompson@zeusinc.com 1
Bryan Becker bryanbecker@michelman.com 1
Katherine Roberts robertsk@schneider.com 1
Chad McKnight chad.mcknight@momentive.com 1
Oisin McCarthy oisin.mccarthy@actionvest.com 1
William Cunningham wcunninghamjr@astrochemicals.com 1
Brad Reith brad.reith@abm.com 1
Renee Patterson rpatterson@sunyjefferson.edu 1

brad.baldridge@xcelenergy.com 1
joseph.boyd@wmg.com 1
ccollins@smu.edu 1
lclark@parpacific.com 1

Jack Baxter jbaxter@nespower.com 1
Anthony Littleton littletona@schneider.com 1



bzitt@ecorpconsulting.com 1
Nicole Simoneaux nicole@redf.org 1
Robert Rachocki robert.rachocki@usa.dupont.com 1
Arthur Vanhouten vanhouten.arthur@sika-corp.com 1
Jeff Shyer jshyer@laredoenergy.com 1
Phillip Ghiorse phillip.ghiorse@siigroup.com 1
Wilbur Petrich minihan.kim@unionps.org 1

kenneth.greenlee@xcelenergy.com 1
Kalle Godel kalle.godel@mdu.com 1
Beth Hurley bhurley@covantaenergy.com 1

gbobrow@camstex.com 1
William Keister william.keister@almatis.com 1
John Hennessy jhennessy@laredoenergy.com 1
Rose Lanzo alder.katerina@unionps.org 1
Suresh Sinha suresh.sinha@tatacommunications.com 1
Doug Stephens dstephens@brainerdchemical.com 1
Lissette Rodriguez lrodriguez@cases.org 1
Chris Stabenfeldt cstabenfeldt@ecorpconsulting.com 1
Jason Strano jstrano@calpoly.edu 1
Leary Penny leary.penny@unionps.org 1

lybarger.debra@unionps.org 1
Edward Watson edward.watson.jr@fedex.com 1
Edward Capehart ecapehart@camstex.com 1
Bob Steinburg bob.steinburg@ncleg.net 1
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